[image: image1.png]



	
	
	2024

	STAFF TRAINING DAY
	
	Monday 2 September 2024

	AUTUMN TERM 2024
	Re-opens
	Tuesday 3 September 2024

	
	
	

	STAFF TRAINING DAY (1 Day Only)
	Closed
	Monday 14 October 2024

	
	
	

	OCTOBER HALF TERM HOLIDAY
	Closes       KB 1.05pm

PB 1.15pm
	Friday 25 October 2024

	
	Re-opens
	Monday 4 November 2024

	
	
	

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
	Closes       KB 1.05pm

                   PB 1.15pm
	Friday 20 December 2024

	
	
	2025

	STAFF TRAINING DAY
	
	Monday 6 January 2025

	SPRING TERM 2025
	Re-opens
	Tuesday 7 January 2025

	
	
	

	FEBRUARY HALF TERM HOLIDAY
	Closes       KB 1.05pm

                   PB 1.15pm
	Friday 14 February 2025

	STAFF TRAINING DAY
	
	Monday 24 February 2025

	
	Re-opens
	Tuesday 25 February 2025

	
	
	

	EID HOLIDAY (1 Day Only)
	Closed
	Monday 31 March 2025

	
	Re-opens
	Tuesday 1 April 2025

	
	
	

	EASTER HOLIDAY
	Closes       KB 1.05pm

                   PB 1.15pm
	Friday 11 April 2025

	SUMMER TERM 2025
	Re-opens
	Monday 28 April 2025

	
	
	

	MAY DAY (1 Day Only)
	Closed
	Monday 5 May 2025

	
	Re-Opens
	Tuesday 6 May 2025

	
	
	

	SPRING BANK

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
	Closes       KB 1.05pm

                  PB 1.15pm
	Friday 23 May 2025

	
	Re-Opens
	Monday 2 June 2025

	
	
	

	STAFF TRAINING DAY AND
EID HOLIDAY
	Closes       KB 3.20pm
                   PB 3.30pm
	Wednesday 4 June 2025


	
	Re-Opens
	Monday 9 June 2025

	
	
	

	SUMMER HOLIDAY
	Closes      KB  1.05pm

                 PB   1.15pm
	Wednesday 23 July 2025
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